Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Serip Code, Name of the.scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up < hares

Number of |As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities
Ao 5 Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
Description of outs tanding o i i :
1D . B outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities e : o v %t
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

1D | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4807786
and convertible securities

For.FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015 ‘
Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes
Total Shareholding as a
Category code percentage of total Blxates .pledge‘d o
SiTiber ofaliares otherwise encumbered
Total Number of Asra As a Namitor
Number of | number |shares held in e percentage fum As a
shareholders | of dematerialised | P il 2 ercentage
of (A+B) shares | P s
shares | form (A+B+C)
IX)=
I | dan (111) av) ) (VD) (VII) (VIII) (VIID)/(1V)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals or Hindu
1124584 | 1124584 23.39 23.39
@) | undivided family 8 _ : e
Central government or State
(b)
government(s)
(¢) | Bodies corporate 1 18757 18757 0.39 0.39
@ Financial institutions or
banks
Awyuther Description
1@ (s pecify) G5
ESEE) Shareholder
Total Other;
Sub Total (A) (1) |9 1143341 | 1143341 23.78 23.78
(2) | Foreign
@) Non.-res'lde.nf individuals or 1 223100 | 223100 464 464
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(¢) | Institutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Aiyrotier Description
©) (specify) i
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)| | 223100 |223100 464 4.64
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 10 1366441 | 1366441 28.42 28.42
(H+(A)2)
(B) | Public Shareholding
(1) | Institutions
(a) | Mutual funds or UTI
) Financial institutions or P 196466 | 196366 4.09 4.09
banks
(c) | Central government or State LL
For-FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Qe

Authoriged Signatory




governme nt(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
investors

(2)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
of
Share holder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

196466

196366

4.09

4.09

@)

Non-Institutions

(2)

Bodies corporate

47

17499

8999

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal s hare
capital up to Rs one lakh

11123

1824366

860266

3995

37.95

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

826761

826761

17.2

17:2

(¢)

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
of
Share holder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Clearing
Members

3530

0.07

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

Trusts

400

400

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

NRI

24

572323

27623

11.9

11.9

Total Others

30

576253

31553

11.99

11.99

Sub-total (B) (2)

11218

3244879

1727579

67.49

67.49

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

11220

3441345

1923945

71.58

71.58

TOTAL (A)+(B)

11230

4807786

3290386

100

100

©)

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

(1)

Promoter and promoter
group

@)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

(€)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

11230

4807786

3290386

100

For.FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Endiimnbered Share Detils GEiErant Detaxl.s.otwnvertnble
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
s shares
‘Warrants securities 5
As a assuming
As a ercentage ield s 4 = full
Number P ¢ |Number percentage | Number of | percentage .
percentage [ Encumbered of grand s conversion
Name of the of the As a of of total convertible | of total .
of grand - number of total (A) + oo of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants | numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares (B)+ (C) z and
held held warrants of | held convertible 5
(B)+ (O) of clause - convertible
0)(a) the same securities ————
class of same : ; ;
class i
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
) | dD (111 v V) (VL) (I)(a) (VII) [(VIII) IX X X1 XIT
( ) |av) ( V)T 100 (Ix) * (X1) (XID)
ABHAY
1 |BHAGWANDAS | 165600 |3.44 3.44
DOSHI
2 |B T DOSHI HUF | 809 0.02 0.02
BHAGWANDAS
3 |TRIKAMDAS 463718 [9.65 9.65
DOSHI
CHANDRIKA A -
4 KUMBHANI 25500 [0.53 0.53
GAUTAM
5 |BHAGWANDAS 223100 |4.64 4.64
DOSHI
KAPURWALA
6 |PROPERTIES 18757  |0.39 0.39
PVTLTD
KUSUM
7 |BHAGWANDAS | 143347 |2.98 2.98
" |DOSHI
RAJIV
8 |BHAGWANDAS |223100 |4.64 4.64
DOSHI
VIBHA ABHAY
9 DOSHI 57500 1.2 L2
VIJAY
10 |ANOOPCHAND (45010 {0.94 0.94
KUMBHANI
Total 1366441 |28.42 28.42

For-FINE LINE CIRCUNTS 11
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(D) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more Notes
than one percentage of the total number of shares g
s Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall's‘ofconvertxble
No. securities
Convertible T:Otal s}larcs
e (including
Warrants securities ;
Shares as underlying shares
ercentage of total held a5 9 a3 as ing full
Number p s Number | percentage | Number of | percentage sumln'g
number of shares r conversion of
Name of the of the . of of total convertible | of total
{i.e, Grand Total (A) s b warrants and
shareholder shares o warrants | numbers of | securities ['numbers of .
+ (B) + (C) indicated 1 convertible
held . held warrants of | held convertible o
in statement at para ” securities) as a
the same securities
(I) (a) above} s percentage of
class of same y
diluted share
class R
capital
o | Ay (I1I) av) ™) (VD (D(a) (VII) | (VIII) (IX)
1 ICICI BANK LTD 196366 |[4.08 4.08
AJAY PRANLAL
2
2 SHAH 131913 |2.74 2.74
HARSHA RAMESH
3 VALA 56875 1.18 1.18
RAVI KUMAR
4 AGGARWAL 160100 |3.33 3.33
5 |SANGEETHA S 152068 |3.16 3.16
SUBHADRA
6 PRANLAL SHAH 55408 L5 L:15
7 | VDAY AGGARWAL | 75000 1.56 1.56
USHARANI
8 NIMMAGADDA 470100 |[9.78 9.78
VENKATESHWARA
9 |RAO POLAVARAJY | 20 | 113 el
Total 1353030 |28.14 28.14
Far-FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED
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(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Name of the Company : FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category

"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company Hitey

; S Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall.s.ofconvcmble

| ‘| No. securities

|

1

; Convertible 'ljotal s'hares

i Warrants securities (including

| Shares as percentage held as a i underlying shares

‘ Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of ercentage | # uming full
Name of the of the shares {i.e, Grand of ‘| of total convertible Sftotal S conversion of
shareholder shares | Total (A) + (B) + (C) | warrants | numbers of |securities i ot warrants and

held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held Soavertble convertible
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities) as a

securities of
class percentage of

same class v §
diluted share capital

@ | dn (11I) av) V) (VD) M(a) (VII) | (VD) (IX)
USHARANI

1 NIMMAGADDA 470100 |[9.78 9.78

Total 470100 19.78 9.78

For-FINE LINE CIRCUITS «iMITED
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