Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	me of the Company: FINE-LINE CIR	CUITS LTD.		
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of	security: 51726	4, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LT	D., Equity shares
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding par	tern		Notes
Par	tly paid-up~hares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	ares held by public			
To	tal Shares held by public			
To	tal			
Ou	tstanding convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
1	tal shares held by promoter or moter group	*		
Sha	ares held by public			
To	tal Shares held by public			
To	tal			
Wa	rrants			
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group			
Sha	ares held by public			
To	tal Shares held by public			
To	tal			
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	4807786		



For FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Scri	p Code, Name	of the scrip, cla	ss of security:	517264, FI	NE-LINE CIRCU	ITS LTD., Equ	ity shares		
Qua	arter ended : 30	-6-2015			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Dis	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	p shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding of	of Promoter and	l Promoter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		8	1124584	1124584	23.39	23.39		
(b)	Central government(s	nment or State							
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	1	18757	18757	0.39	0.39		
(d)	Financial instit	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b Total (A) (1)	9	1143341	1143341	23.78	23.78		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ		1	223100	223100	4.64	4.64		
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Su	b-Total (A) (2)	1	223100	223100	4.64	4.64		
	otal Shareholdii and Promoter G			1366441	1366441	28.42	28.42		
(B)	Public Shareho	olding							
(1)	Institutions						Tana da		
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI							7
(b)	Financial instit	utions or	2	196466	196366	4.09	4.09		



INE CIRCUIS LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

	government(s)							
(d)	Venture capita	l funds						
(e)	Insurance com	panies						
(f)	Foreign institu investors	tional						
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital						
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor						
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
		Total Others						
	Su	b Total (B) (1)	2	196466	196366	4.09	4.09	
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs						
(a)	Bodies corpora	ate	47	17499	8999	0.36	0.36	
(b)	Individuals							
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Ra	al share	11123	1824366	860266	37.95	37.95	
ii	Individual shar holding nomina capital in exces lakh	al share	18	826761	826761	17.2	17.2	
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor						
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
1	Non- Institutions Share holders	Clearing Members	5	3530	3530	0.07	0.07	
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	Trusts	1	400	400	0.01	0.01	
3	Non- Institutions Share holders 3	NRI	24	572323	27623	11.9	11.9	
		Total Others	30	576253	31553	11.99	11.99	
	Sı	ıb-total (B) (2)	11218	3244879	1727579	67.49	67.49	
T	otal Public Shar	e holding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	11220	3441345	1923945	71.58	71.58	
	TO	OTAL (A)+(B)	11230	4807786	3290386	100	100	
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	l against wh	ich de positor	y receipts hav	ve been issued		
(1)	Promoter and group	promoter						
(2)	Public	, ,						
To	otal Shares held	by Custodians (C)						
_	GRAND TOTAL	L (A)+(B)+(C)	11230	4807786	3290386		100	



For FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED



(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD. Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 517264, FINE-LINE CIRCUITS LTD., Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Details of Shares Details of convertible **Encumbered Share** Details of warrants securities held No. Total shares (including underlying Convertible shares Warrants securities As a assuming held as a percentage full As a Number Number percentage Number of percentage percentage Encumbered of grand conversion Name of the convertible of the As a of of total of total total (A) + of grand - number of of warrants s hare holder shares percentage warrants numbers of securities numbers of total (A) + (B) + (C)shares and held warrants of held convertible held (B) + (C)of clause convertible the same securities (I)(a) securities) class of same as a class percentage of dilute d share capital (VI)=(I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (IX) (X) (XII) (I) (XI) (V)/(III)*100 ABHAY BHAGWANDAS 165600 3.44 3.44 DOSHI B T DOSHI HUF 0.02 0.02 2 BHAGWANDAS TRIKAMDAS 463718 9.65 9.65 3 DOSHI CHANDRIKA A 0.53 25500 0.53 KUMBHANI GAUTAM BHAGWANDAS 223100 4.64 5 4.64 DOSHI KAPURWALA PROPERTIES 18757 0.39 0.39 **PVT LTD** KUSUM BHAGWANDAS 143347 2.98 2.98 **DOSHI** RAJIV BHAGWANDAS 223100 4.64 4.64 DOSHI VIBHA ABHAY 57500 1.2 1.2 **DOSHI** VIJAY ANOOPCHAND 0.94 45010 0.94 10 **KUMBHANI** 28.42 Total 1366441 28.42





(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	e of the Company: FIN	NE-LINE C	TIRCUITS LTD.					
Scri	p Code, Name of the sc	rip, class	of security: 517264, FI	NE-LINE C	IRCUITS LTI	O., Equity shar	es	
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-2015							
	losure of notes on hold one percentage of the			nging to th	e category "	Public" and h	olding more	Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Details o	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total 'numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	ICICI BANK LTD	196366	4.08					4.08
2	AJAY PRANLAL SHAH	131913	2.74					2.74
3	HARSHA RAMESH VALA	56875	1.18					1.18
4	RAVI KUMAR AGGARWAL	160100	3.33					3.33
5	SANGEETHA S	152068	3.16					3.16
6	SUBHADRA PRANLAL SHAH	55408	1.15					1.15
7	VIJAY AGGARWAL	75000	1.56					1.56
8	USHARANI NIMMAGADDA	470100	9.78				1 1 1 1 1	9.78
9	VENKATESHWARA RAO POLAVARAJU	55200	1.15					1.15
Tot	al	1353030	28.14					28.14

FOR FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Authorised Signator

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	ne of the Company	: FINE-LI	INE CIRCUITS LTD.					
Scri	p Code, Name of t	he scrip, c	class of security : 517264	, FINE-LIN	E CIRCUITS	LTD., Equity s	hares	
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-2	2015				y		
Disc ''Pu	closure of notes or blic" and holding i	n holding o more than	of securities of persons (five percentage of the to	together votal numbe	vith PAC) belo	onging to the	category	Notes
Sr. No.		Details o	of Shares held	Details o	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	USHARANI NIMMAGADDA	470100	9.78					9.78
Tota	ıl	470100	9.78					9.78

FOR FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

MUMBAIN

Authorised Signatory

		(I) (d) Statement show	(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares	
		A Control of the Cont	Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares	Add Notes
Sr.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Grand Total	Promoter / Promoter
No.		shares	(A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Group / Public
Ξ	(II)	(III)	(VI)	(v)
	ADD DELETE			
Total	NIE			



For FINE LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

Authorised Signatory